

Sessions Case -14/ 2016 (CIS-335 /2016)

CNR NO WBBB050000642016

Order No.90

10.01.2025.

The case is taken up for argument from defense side.

Ld. Panel P.P and Ld. Defense Counsel are present.

All the twenty nine accused persons are present today filing hazira.

Ld. P.O. is on leave, Ld. A.D.J, F.T Court, Rampurhat Birbhum is in charge of the Court of the Ld. A.D.J Court, Rampurhat Birbhum.

To 29-01-2025 for argument from defense side.

Sd/-

A.S.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885

In-Charge